[Z Sizes

CUTTER &BUCK

Size Guide Men’s

S
Chest 88-92
Waist 76-80
Hip 92-96
Inseam length 80
Size Guide Ladies
XS
Chest 76-80
Waist 60-64
Hip 84-88
Inseam length 79

Chest

Waist

Hip

Inseam
length

M
96-100
84-88
100-104
82

L XL

104-108 n2-16

92-96 100-104

108-112 116-120

84 86
S M
84-88 92-96
68-72 76-80
92-96 100-104
79 79

Waist

Inseam
length

XXL 3XL
120-124 128-132
108-112 116-120
124-128 132-136

88 90

L XL

100-104 10-116
84-88 94-100
108-112 1n7-122
80 80

How to measure

Chest: Measure broadest part of chest

up under the arms.

Waist: Measure around your natual
waistline. Keep tape measure a little lose.

Hip: Measure hip at broadest part while
keeping heals together.

Inseam length: Measure from crotch to

bottom of leg.

4XL
136-140
124-128
140-144
92

XXL
122-128
106-112
127-132

80
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